
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\July 20\Contract No 6326.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6326 
ANDERSON STREET SANITARY RELAY 
 
 
                                                                                        R.G. Huston Co., Inc.  $81,714.75 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810333-00-53W0787 $81,714.75 
Contingency 8%+ 6,535.25 
 
GRAND TOTAL $88,250.00 
 
 


